
Coconino

Pima

Mohave

Apache

Navajo

Gila

Pinal

Yavapai

Maricopa

Yuma

Cochise

La Paz

Graham
Gr

ee
nl

ee

Santa Cruz

15.6

28.1

37.0

20.4

24.0

27.3

33.4

9.40.0

12.5 17.9 71.7

44.6

98
.6

19.1

Figure 7B-8
Mortality from Prostate Cancer

by County of Residence, Arizona, 2003

NUMBER OF DEATHS PER 100,000 MALE POPULATION
(age-adjusted to 2000 standard)
ARIZONA RATE = 25.1
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Note: Except in Maricopa, Pima, Cochise, Yavapai, Mohave and Pinal counties,
these rates are based on fewer than 10 cases and are not statistically reliable.


